Lessenrooster

Kortrijk

VVolwassenen
Muziek

Schooljaar 2025-2026

15.30-16.00
Muziek-
cultuur B
K. Dessein
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-18.00
18.00-18.30
3,;;:' 3'.2k'13l;3 Muziek-
\";z'e la geschiedenis
ocaa K. Dessein
18.30-19.00 D. Maes )
Muziek-
cultuurA
K. Dessein
19.00-19.30 2.2 2.3 2.3 21 2.2 21
MCV MCV MCV MCV MCV MCV
Klassiek JPR Klassiek JPR Vocaal Vocaal
19.30-20.00 L. Pauwels F. Foulon S. Valetta F. Foulon C. De Cooman 21 2.2 23 C. De Cooman
MCV MCV MCV
Klassiek JPR Vocaal
20.00-20.30 31,3.2,3.3 L. Hauspie F. Foulon C. De Cooman
Muzieklab
Klassiek
20.30-21.00 31,3.2,3.3 P. Celis
Muzieklab
JPR

R. Malschaert



